

C 124 of 2023

Order dated:-18/03/2025

Today the record is fixed for app and plea.

Both sides prayed for time.

PO is transferred. Ld JM 06th is in charge.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 23/04/2025 for plea.

Dict.. & Corr. by

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman(IC)

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman(IC)